192
M225 Connectors Specifications
1.27m
m
 (.50") PITCH
All dimensions in mm.
192www.harwin.com

B Total no. of contacts - 2
C B + 7
HOW TO ORDER
M225  - 455 XX 98
SERIES CODE NO. OF CONTACTS
10, 20, 26, 34, 50
B
2.00
11.11 max
No. 1 contact
C
9.70
2.50
Ø4.00
5.60 max
A
ORDER CODE
M225-0500098
ORDER CODE
M225-0600098
  Housing Kit includes 2 x Rubber Locking Collars (fitted)
 and 2 x Fixing Pins (loose).
194www.harwin.com
M
225 SERIES
All dimensions in mm.
M225 Connectors
TYPE
253 Female Crimp 22-24 AWG, Reeled
254 Female Crimp 26-28 AWG, Reeled
283 Female Crimp 22-24 AWG, Loose
284 Female Crimp 26-28 AWG, Loose
 Crimp contacts must be ordered separately, see previous
pages for applicable housings.
 Crimp contacts are available loose, or in continuous reeled
format for automated crimping.
Female Crimp Contacts
CRIMP CONTACTS HAND CRIMP TOOL
REMOVAL TOOL
2.70-3.00
Ø1.10 max
Reeled
HOW TO ORDER
M225 - XXX 00 46
SERIES CODE
FINISH
46 Tin
14.18
Loose
10.20
WIRE STRIPPING DETAIL
ORDER CODE
Z80-258
  For removal of crimped contacts from housings.
  Instruction sheet available at
  Instruction sheet available at
ORDER CODE
Z80-255
195www.harwin.com
1.
27
m
m
 (.
50
")
 P
IT
CH
All dimensions in mm.
195
1.
27
m
m
 (.
50
")
 P
IT
CH
All dimensions in mm.
M
22
5
SE
RI
ES
M225 Connectors
Male Vertical Throughboard
 Polarized housings.
 Fully shrouded contacts.
M225 - 520 XX 46
SERIES CODE
FINISH
46 Tin
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
10, 20, 26, 34, 50
HOW TO ORDER
MALE CALCULATION
A B + 12
B Total no. of contacts - 2
C B + 7
B
5.55No. 1 contact